Whatman
FTA® for
Blood DNA
Collect, transport, store
and purify blood DNA.
Whatman FTA® provides a remarkably fast and easy way
to prepare blood samples for DNA analysis. Simply apply
a blood, bone marrow or buffy coat sample to the FTA

51641   12/03
WHATMAN CATALOG ORDERING INFORMATION
Whatman Catalog Number
WB120061 FTA Starter Pack 1
WB120204 FTA Purification Reagent 500 mL
WB120205 FTA Classic Card (non-indicating) 100
WB120055 FTA Mini Card - 2 Spot (non-indicating)  100
WB120210 FTA Micro Card (non-indicating) 100
WB120208 FTA Gene Card 100
WB100005 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm 1
WB100006 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm Tip 1
WB100028 Harris Uni-core 1.25 mm Punch 4
WB100010 Multibarrier Pouch (large) 500
WB100011 Multibarrier Pouch (small) 500
WB120216  FTA Gene Card/pouch/desiccant 1000
WB120217 FTA Classic Card/pouch/desiccant 1000
WB100025  1.2 mm Replacement Plunger  1
WB100003  Desiccant   1000
WB100016  FTA Card Mailer   50
WB100020  Replacement Cutting Mat   1
WB100030  FTA Gene Card Carrier   20
WB120005 GenSpin DNA Purification Kit 50 Purifications
Standard Unit Qty./Pack
Sample Application
Apply whole blood, bone